
Organization 2025 Request 2025 Approved

 Community Care Northumberland  $             10,000  $             10,000 

 Community Counselling and Resource Centre  $             10,000  $                       - 

 Community Health Centres of Northumberland  $             10,000  $               7,500 

 Cultivate Community Non Profit Services  $             10,000  $             10,000 

 Hope Community Church  $             10,000  $               2,000 

 La Jeunesse Choirs  $               5,000  $                       - 

 Northumberland Diverse People Coalition  $             10,000  $               3,000 

 Northumberland Fare Share Food Bank   $             10,000  $             10,000 

 Northumberland Hills Studio Tour  $               5,000  $                       - 

 Northumberland United Way  $               5,000  $                       - 

 Port Hope High School  $               5,000  $               2,600 

 Port Hope Jazz Inc  $               5,000  $               5,000 

 Port Hope United Church  $               5,000  $               5,000 

 Scouts Canada - 1st Port Hope  $               5,000  $               2,000 

 Sounds of the Next Generation ("SONG")  $             10,000  $               5,000 

 The Rose Quest Personal Care Initiative  $               5,000  $               5,000 

 SUBTOTAL: 120,000$            67,100$              

Organization 2025 Request 2025 Approved

 Capitol Theatre  $             50,000  $             50,000 

 Critical Mass: A Centre for Contemporary Art  $             25,000  $             25,000 

 Float Your Fanny Down The Ganny  $             50,000  $             50,000 

 SUBTOTAL: 125,000$            125,000$            

 Total: 245,000$            192,100$            


